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The Management, Principal, Faculty, Staff, and Students
cordially invite you for the

9th Annual Day - Daksha: 2024

26 April, 2024, 04.00 pm
PSG Convention Center

Shri L. Gopalakrishnan

Managing Trustee, PSG & Sons' Charities, Coimbatore
will preside

Chief Guest
Dr R Velraj

Vice Chancellor
Anna University, Chennai




4.15 pm

4.20 pm

4.35 pm

4.40 pm

4.45 pm

5.15 pm

5.35 pm

PROGRAMME

Prayer Song

Welcome Address & Annual Day Report
Dr N Saravanakumar
Principal, PSG iTech

Presidential Address
Shri L Gopalakrishnan
Managing Trustee, PSG & Sons' Charities

Felicitation Address
Dr PV Mohanram
Secretary, PSG iTech

Awards of Excellence

Chief Guest Address

Dr R Velraj

Vice Chancellor

Anna University, Chennai

Vote of Thanks

Dr P Vijayakumar

Professor & Head — Electronics and
Communication Engineering




